CLV69x
Bar code scanners
Flexible and high-performance at the highest level
P
r
o
d
u

Permissible relative humidity 90 %, non-condensing
ambient light safety 2000 lx, on bar code
ordering information
 • focus: Auto-focus
 • Connection type: Depends on clone plug used
 • scanner format: Line scanner
Version reading window model name Part no.
CLV690-0/1 Standard Density
On front CLV690-0000 1056600
Oscillating mirror CLV690-1000 1056601
CLV691-0/1 Low Density
On front CLV691-0000 1056604
Oscillating mirror CLV691-1000 1056605
CLV692-0/1 High Density
On front CLV692-0000 1056608
Oscillating mirror CLV692-1000 1056609